Document Engarde
2008-07-06 20:17:00

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - @@)ge 1/2

fencer number name and first name

1

O N b w

10
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
28
29
32
33
35
38
40
41
43
45
46
57
58
61
66
78
79
80
81
86
90
92
94
95
97
98
110
117
118
121
128
129
133
167

HEIDEMANN Britta
BRANZA Ana
DUPLITZER Imke
FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
LOGOUNOVA Tatiana
SHUTOVA Lubov
NISIMA Maureen
KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka
EMBRICH Irina
MINCZA-NEBALD lidiko
SHEMYAKINA Yana
IORDACHIOIU Loredana
TOL Sonja

LAMON Sophie
SIVKOVA Anna
BOSCARELLI Francesca
MARKOVIC Marijana
DEL CARRETTO Bianca
SAMUELSSON Emma
CASCIOLI Cristiana
GRABOWSKA Magdalena
NAGY Timea
SOZANSKA Monika
QUONDAMCARLO Francesca
VANSOVICA Julija
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
BELVISO Audrey
HORMAY Adrienn
GEROUDET Tiffany
DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danuta
MACESEANU luliana
IZSO Katalin
VYBORNOVA Eva
ALEXANDRU Simona
NAEF Simone
WESTMAN Nina
KRYVYTSKA Olena
VOSU Maarika

MILLS Noam

KUUSK Kristina

CARAN Romana
STROKA Malgorzata
ROMAGNOLI TAKOUK Diana
LARSSON Sofie
ALEKSEJEVA Olga
DOLAR Kaja

OLEXOVA Martina
PANUSCHKA Claudia
SHASHARINA Elena
BERGDAHL Johanna
MIRANDA Ana

RODIC Smiljka

Championnats d'Europe
Epee Feminine

country

GER
ROU
GER
FRA
RUS
RUS
FRA
FRA
EST
HUN
UKR
ROU
NED
Sul
RUS
ITA
GER
ITA
SWE
ITA
POL
HUN
GER
ITA
LAT
POL
FRA
HUN
Sul
POL
ROU
HUN
UKR
ROU
Sul
SWE
UKR
EST
ISR
EST
SRB
POL
Sul
SWE
EST
SLO
CZE
AUT
RUS
SWE
POR
SRB

date of birth

22/12/1982
26/11/1984
28/7/1975
6/11/1971
3/7/1980
25/6/1983
30/7/1981
2/3/1971
12/7/1980
6/11/1969
5/1/1986
2/3/1984
16/11/1972
8/2/1985
12/4/1982
27/5/1982
3/2/1982
28/8/1985
17/10/1988
10/8/1975
18/9/1980
22/8/1970
13/3/1983
21/8/1984
24/8/1975
28/11/1986
18/7/1984
7/10/1971
3/9/1986
1/3/1982
7/7/1981
2/5/1987
13/11/1974
12/4/1985
27/3/1986
23/2/1989
23/2/1987
7/6/1972
27/5/1986
16/11/1985
2/7/1979
12/9/1980
14/2/1977
24/9/1985
12/3/1982
26/4/1985
24/1/1983
7/7/1978
26/10/1987
8/6/1990
11/6/1983
29/4/1985

FIE licence

22121982000
26111984000
28071975000
06111971000
03071980000
25061983000
30071981000
02031971001
12071980003
06111969000
05011986002
02031984002
16111972000
08021985000
12041982000
27051982001
03021982001
28081985002
17101988000
10081975000
18091980002
22081970000
13031983002
21081984001
24081975000
28111986000
18071984001
07101971000
03091986000
01031982000
07071981003
02051987001
13111974000
12041985000
27031986000
23021989000
23021987002
07061972001
27051986000
16111985000
02071979001
12091980000
14021977000
24091985002
12031982002
26041985000
24011983001
07071978000
26101987004
08061990000
11061983000
29041985001

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present



Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - @)ge 2/2

fencer number name and first name

168
169
176
183
201
213
215
218
235
262
291
424
429
435
470

STEFFLOVA Tereza
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
DIMITROVA Tatyana
VISNJIC Svetlana
ROVIRA Aina
EIGNEROVA Barbara
OSLAND Teresa
DOGAN Reha

LOVISEK Judit
JEVREMOVIC Alksandra
KRASIKOVIENE Gryta
STUCINSKAITE Jurate
PUIKYTE Namida
DOUBOVA Daniela
AZUKAITE Agne
GORCEVA Inga
KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira

Championnats d'Europe Epee Feminine

country

CZE
UKR
BUL
SRB
ESP
CZE
NOR
TUR
SVK
SRB
LTU
LTU
LTU
CZE
LTU
LAT
AZE

date of birth

18/7/1983
1/3/1990
26/8/1974
27/11/1978
25/11/1985
19/12/1981
28/3/1978
10/8/1985
6/7/1984
9/6/1988
1/7/1982
9/8/1971
19/10/1984
31/7/1984
7/4/1988
20/9/1990
6/2/1990

FIE licence

18071983001
01031990000
26081974000
27111978000
25111985000
19121981001
28031978001
10081985001
06071984003
09061988000
01071982003
09081971000
19101984000
31071984000
07041988000
20091990001
06021990005

presence

present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present
present



Document Engarde
2008-07-06 20:18:13

Poules, round no 1, page 1/2

Pouleno1l 12:00 piste No 9
Referee : CSAR Barbara  AUT

Referee : SACH David GBR
CASCIOLI Cristiana ITA
KUUSK Kristina EST
LOVISEK Judit SVK
GRABOWSKA Magdalena POL
DOGAN Reha TUR
CARAN Romana SRB
HEIDEMANN Britta GER

Pouleno2 12:00 piste No 10
Referee : HEEREN

BRANZA Ana ROU
JEVREMOVIC Alksandra SRB
NAGY Timea HUN
STROKA Malgorzata POL
SAMUELSSON Emma SWE
MILLS Noam ISR

OSLAND Teresa NOR

Pouleno3 12:00 piste No 11

Championnats d'Europe

Epee Feminine
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Referee : SAKHVADZE David GEO

KRASIKOVIENE Gryta LTU
VANSOVICA Julija LAT
DEL CARRETTO Bianca ITA

VOSU Maarika EST
EIGNEROVA Barbara CZE
DUPLITZER Imke GER
ROMAGNOLI TAKOUK Diana SuUl

Pouleno4 12:00 piste No 12

Referee : VALIYEV Fikrat AZE
STUCINSKAITE Jurate LTU
ROVIRA Aina ESP
FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura FRA
LARSSON Sofie SWE
SIVKOVA Anna RUS
SOZANSKA Monika GER
KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR

Pouleno5 12:00 piste No 13
Referee : BOLLAS

MARKOVIC Marijana GER
LOGOUNOVA Tatiana RUS
ALEKSEJEVA Olga EST
QUONDAMCARLO Francesca ITA

VISNJIC Svetlana SRB
PUIKYTE Namida LTU

WESTMAN Nina SWE
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VIM
4/6
2/6
1/6
3/6
2/6
4/6
5/6

VIM
5/6
1/6
4/6
3/6
3/6
4/6
1/6

VIM
0/6
2/6
5/6
3/6
2/6
5/6
4/6

VIM
2/6
1/6
6/6
4/6
4/6
2/6
2/6

VIM
5/6
5/6
2/6
5/6
0/6
2/6
2/6

indicator

indicator
12

-13

5

0

3

4

-11

indicator
-14

-4

7

3

-7

10

5

indicator
-9

-11

12

3

10

-2

-3

indicator
11

10

-7

7

-17

-3

-1

HS
26
23
25
25
14
26
28

HS
27
14
27
20
25
24
16

HS
16
20
22
20
16
29
23

HS
16
17
29
25
27
23
21

HS
24
27
14
28
13
19
23
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Poules, round no 1, page 2/2

Pouleno6 12:00 piste No 14

Championnats d'Europe Epee Feminine

Referee : HOLMSTROEM Joakim SWE
DIMITROVA Tatyana BUL 4 |4 |12 |1 |2 |V
SHUTOVA Lubov RUS |V 4 |V |V |V |V
BOSCARELLI Francesca ITA |V |V V |V |V |V
DOUBOVA Daniela CZE |V |3 |3 vV |1 |3
NAEF Simone SUl |V |2 |4 |1 vV |V
PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL |V |3 |2 |V |4 \
DOLAR Kaja SLO |2 |2 |3 |V |2 |3

Pouleno7 12:00 piste No 15

Referee : GROENHOLM Peter FIN
LAMON Sophie SuUl vV |2 |V |4 |V |V
AZUKAITE Agne LTU |3 vV |1 |1 \V |V
HORMAY Adrienn HUN |V |3 vV |V |V |V
ALEXANDRU Simona ROU |3 |V |3 vV [V |V
POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR |V |V4 |4 |4 vV |4
OLEXOVA Martina CzZE 0 |4 |2 |2 |3 3
NISIMA Maureen FRA |2 |4 |2 |3 |V |V

Pouleno8 12:00 piste No 16

Referee : VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP
STEFFLOVA Tereza CZE 2 |13 |3 |V |2 |4
KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka FRA |V V |3 |V |3 |4
PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT |V |3 1|V |4 |1
TOL Sonja NED |V |V |V vV |V |V3
KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE |3 |1 |4 |1 2 |3
GEROUDET Tiffany sul v |V |V |2 |V \%
VYBORNOVA Eva UKR |V |V |V 12 |V |3

Pouleno9 12:00 piste No 17

Referee : LAMON Janine SUl
1ZSO Katalin HUN vV |V |2 |4 |V |3
GORCEVA Inga LAT |1 4 12 |2 |4 |2
EMBRICH Irina EST |4 |V V |4 |V |3
BELVISO Audrey FRA |V |V |0 3 |V |V
IORDACHIOIU Loredana ROU |V |V |V |V vV |V
RODIC Smiljka SRB |1 |V |1 |2 |3 2
SHASHARINA Elena RUS |V |V |V |4 |2 |V

Poule no 10 12:00 piste No 18

Referee : GABY Bruno FRA
MIRANDA Ana POR V |13 |4 |4 |3
DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danut POL |3 V3 |V3 |V |V4
SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR |V |2 4 |1 |3
MACESEANU luliana ROU |V |2 |V 3 |V
BERGDAHL Johanna SWE |V |2 |V2 |V V
MINCZA-NEBALD lldiko HUN |V |3 |V [2 |4
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Document Engarde
2008-07-06 20:18:26

Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),

ranking
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name and first name

TOL Sonja
IORDACHIOIU Loredana
FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
BOSCARELLI Francesca
BRANZA Ana
MARKOVIC Marijana
DUPLITZER Imke
SHUTOVA Lubov
HEIDEMANN Britta
HORMAY Adrienn
LOGOUNOVA Tatiana
GEROUDET Tiffany
QUONDAMCARLO Francesca
DEL CARRETTO Bianca
DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danut
BERGDAHL Johanna
SIVKOVA Anna

LAMON Sophie
CASCIOLI Cristiana
ALEXANDRU Simona
SHASHARINA Elena
NAGY Timea
VYBORNOVA Eva
ROMAGNOLI TAKOUK Diana
MILLS Noam

LARSSON Sofie
BELVISO Audrey
CARAN Romana
MACESEANU luliana
EMBRICH Irina

KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
SAMUELSSON Emma
1ZSO Katalin
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
VOSU Maarika
GRABOWSKA Magdalena
NAEF Simone

STROKA Malgorzata
AZUKAITE Agne
MINCZA-NEBALD lidiko
WESTMAN Nina
SOZANSKA Monika
KUUSK Kristina
KRYVYTSKA Olena
DOUBOVA Daniela
PUIKYTE Namida
VANSOVICA Julija
NISIMA Maureen
EIGNEROVA Barbara
ALEKSEJEVA Olga
PANUSCHKA Claudia

Championnats d'Europe

Epee Feminine

16
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page 1/
country  victory/match indicator
NED 1.000
ROU 1.000
FRA 1.000
ITA 1.000
ROU 0.833
GER 0.833
GER 0.833
RUS 0.833
GER 0.833
HUN 0.833
RUS 0.833
Sul 0.833
ITA 0.833
ITA 0.833
POL 0.800
SWE 0.800
RUS 0.667
Sul 0.667
ITA 0.667
ROU 0.667
RUS 0.667
HUN 0.667
UKR 0.667
Sul 0.667
ISR 0.667
SWE 0.667
FRA 0.667
SRB 0.667
ROU 0.600
EST 0.500
FRA 0.500
UKR 0.500
SWE 0.500
HUN 0.500
POL 0.500
EST 0.500
POL 0.500
Sul 0.500
POL 0.500
LTU 0.500
HUN 0.400
SWE 0.333
GER 0.333
EST 0.333
UKR 0.333
CZE 0.333
LTU 0.333
LAT 0.333
FRA 0.333
CZE 0.333
EST 0.333
AUT 0.333

hits scored group

28
30
29
30
27
24
29
29
28
28
27
27
28
22
18
19
27
26
26
26
26
27
25
23
24
25
23
26
20
26
25
26
25
24
24
20
25
22
20
20
19
23
23
23
21
20
19
20
21
16
14
19

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking),

ranking

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
67
69

name and first name

STUCINSKAITE Jurate
DOGAN Reha
SHEMYAKINA Yana
MIRANDA Ana

LOVISEK Judit
STEFFLOVA Tereza
DIMITROVA Tatyana
DOLAR Kaja

ROVIRA Aina

OSLAND Teresa
JEVREMOVIC Alksandra
RODIC Smiljka
KRASIKOVIENE Gryta
GORCEVA Inga
KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira
OLEXOVA Martina
VISNJIC Svetlana

Championnats d'Europe Epee Feminine

victory/match

page 2/

country

LTU 0.333
TUR 0.333
UKR 0.200
POR 0.200
SVK 0.167
CZE 0.167
BUL 0.167
SLO 0.167
ESP 0.167
NOR 0.167
SRB 0.167
SRB 0.167
LTU 0.000
LAT 0.000
AZE 0.000
CZE 0.000
SRB 0.000

indicator

hits scored group

16
14
15
19
25
19
18
17
17
16
14
14
16
15
14
14
13

elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated
elimenated



Tableau of 64, page 1/2

Championnats d'Europe Epee Feminine

1 TOL Sonja NED
TOL Sonja
64
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
33SAMUELSSON Emma SWE 8/7
POCHKALOVA Anfisa
32POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 15/14
17SIVKOVA Anna RUS
SIVKOVA Anna
48VANSOVICA Julija LAT 15/9
SIVKOVA Anna
49NISIMA Maureen FRA 15/8
BERGDAHL Johanna
16 BERGDAHL Johanna SWE 15/13
9 HEIDEMANN Britta GER
HEIDEMANN Britta
56
HEIDEMANN Britta
41 MINCZA-NEBALD lldiko HUN 14/13
ROMAGNOLI TAKOUK Diana
24ROMAGNOLI TAKOUK Diana SUl 15/9
25MILLS Noam ISR
MILLS Noam
40AZUKAITE Agne LTU 15/10
MILLS Noam
57 15/7
SHUTOVA Lubov
8 SHUTOVA Lubov RUS
5 BRANZA Ana ROU
BRANZA Ana
60
BRANZA Ana
37GRABOWSKA Magdalena POL 13/12
GRABOWSKA Magdalena
28CARAN Romana SRB 15/10
21SHASHARINA Elena RUS
KUUSK Kristina
44KUUSK Kristina EST 14/13
KUUSK Kristina
53 15/4
GEROUDET Tiffany
12 GEROUDET Tiffany SUl
13QUONDAMCARLO Francesca ITA
QUONDAMCARLO Francesca
52
QUONDAMCARLO Francesca
45KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 15/11
ALEXANDRU Simona
20ALEXANDRU Simona ROU 15/8
29MACESEANU luliana ROU
VOSU Maarika
36VOSU Maarika EST 15/9
VOSU Maarika
61 13/12
BOSCARELLI Francesca
4 BOSCARELLI Francesca ITA

SIVKOVA Ar
15/10

MILLS Noam
10/9

BRANZA An:
15/12

QUONDAMC
12/11



Tableau of 64, page 2/2

Championnats d'Europe Epee Feminine

3 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura FRA
FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
62
FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura
35PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL 15/14
PIEKARSKA Magdalena
30EMBRICH Irina EST 15/11
19CASCIOLI Cristiana ITA
CASCIOLI Cristiana
46 DOUBOVA Daniela CZE 15/5
DEL CARRETTO Bianca
51 13/12
DEL CARRETTO Bianca
14DEL CARRETTO Bianca ITA
11LOGOUNOVA Tatiana RUS
LOGOUNOVA Tatiana
54
NAGY Timea
43SOZANSKA Monika GER 15/12
NAGY Timea
22NAGY Timea HUN 15/7
27BELVISO Audrey FRA
BELVISO Audrey
38NAEF Simone SuUl 15/13
MARKOVIC Marijana
59 11/10
MARKOVIC Marijana
6 MARKOVIC Marijana GER
7 DUPLITZER Imke GER
DUPLITZER Imke
58
DUPLITZER Imke
39STROKA Malgorzata POL 15/8
STROKA Malgorzata
26 LARSSON Sofie SWE 15/6
23VYBORNOVA Eva UKR
VYBORNOVA Eva
42\WESTMAN Nina SWE 15/13
HORMAY Adrienn
55 11/9
HORMAY Adrienn
10HORMAY Adrienn HUN
15DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danut POL
DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danut
50
LAMON Sophie
47PUIKYTE Namida LTU 15/10
LAMON Sophie
18LAMON Sophie SuUl 15/13
31KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka FRA
KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka
341ZS0 Katalin HUN 15/9
KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka
63 15/2
IORDACHIOIU Loredana
2 IORDACHIOIU Loredana ROU

DEL CARRE
13/12

MARKOVIC |
4/3

HORMAY Ad
15/14

KIRALY PIC(
15/5
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Document Engarde Championnats d'Europe
2008-07-06 20:21:12 Epee Feminine

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking), page 1/2

ranking name and first name country date of birth
1 HORMAY Adrienn HUN 7/10/1971
2 BRANZA Ana ROU 26/11/1984
3 DEL CARRETTO Bianca ITA 28/8/1985
3 SIVKOVA Anna RUS 12/4/1982
5 MARKOVIC Marijana GER 3/2/1982
6 QUONDAMCARLO Francesca ITA 21/8/1984
7 MILLS Noam ISR 27/5/1986
8 KIRALY PICOT Hajnalka FRA 2/3/1971
9 FLESSEL-COLOVIC Laura FRA 6/11/1971
10 DUPLITZER Imke GER 28/7/1975
11 HEIDEMANN Britta GER 22/12/1982
12 LAMON Sophie Sul 8/2/1985
13 NAGY Timea HUN 22/8/1970
14 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 1/3/1990
15 VOSU Maarika EST 716/1972
16 KUUSK Kristina EST 16/11/1985
17 TOL Sonja NED 16/11/1972
18 IORDACHIOIU Loredana ROU 2/3/1984
19 BOSCARELLI Francesca ITA 27/5/1982
20 SHUTOVA Lubov RUS 25/6/1983
21 LOGOUNOVA Tatiana RUS 3/7/1980
22 GEROUDET Tiffany Sul 3/9/1986
23 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danut POL 1/3/1982
24 BERGDAHL Johanna SWE 8/6/1990
25 CASCIOLI Cristiana ITA 10/8/1975
26 ALEXANDRU Simona ROU 12/4/1985
27 VYBORNOVA Eva UKR 13/11/1974
28 ROMAGNOLI TAKOUK Diana Sul 14/2/1977
29 BELVISO Audrey FRA 18/7/1984
30 PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL 28/11/1986
31 GRABOWSKA Magdalena POL 18/9/1980
32 STROKA Malgorzata POL 12/9/1980
33 SHASHARINA Elena RUS 26/10/1987
34 LARSSON Sofie SWE 24/9/1985
35 CARAN Romana SRB 2/7/1979
36 MACESEANU luliana ROU 7/7/1981
37 EMBRICH Irina EST 12/7/1980
38 SAMUELSSON Emma SWE 17/10/1988
39 1ZSO Katalin HUN 2/5/1987
40 NAEF Simone Sul 27/3/1986
41 AZUKAITE Agne LTU 7/4/1988
42 MINCZA-NEBALD lidiko HUN 6/11/1969
43 WESTMAN Nina SWE 23/2/1989
44 SOZANSKA Monika GER 13/3/1983
45 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 23/2/1987
46 DOUBOVA Daniela CZE 31/7/1984
47 PUIKYTE Namida LTU 19/10/1984
48 VANSOVICA Julija LAT 24/8/1975
49 NISIMA Maureen FRA 30/7/1981
50 EIGNEROVA Barbara CZE 19/12/1981
51 ALEKSEJEVA Olga EST 12/3/1982
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PANUSCHKA Claudia AUT 7/7/1978
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53 STUCINSKAITE Jurate LTU 9/8/1971
54 DOGAN Reha TUR 10/8/1985
55 SHEMYAKINA Yana UKR 5/1/1986
56 MIRANDA Ana POR 11/6/1983
57 LOVISEK Judit SVK 6/7/1984
58 STEFFLOVA Tereza CZE 18/7/1983
59 DIMITROVA Tatyana BUL 26/8/1974
60 DOLAR Kaja SLO 26/4/1985
60 ROVIRA Aina ESP 25/11/1985
62 OSLAND Teresa NOR 28/3/1978
63 JEVREMOVIC Alksandra SRB 9/6/1988
64 RODIC Smiljka SRB 29/4/1985
65 KRASIKOVIENE Gryta LTU 1/7/1982
66 GORCEVA Inga LAT 20/9/1990
67 KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE 6/2/1990
67 OLEXOVA Martina CZE 24/1/1983

69 VISNJIC Svetlana SRB 27/11/1978



